General Description
The MAX5945 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount circuit board featuring an
Ethernet four-port network power controller circuit for
-48V supply rail systems. The MAX5945 IEEE 802.3af-
compliant network power controller is available in a 36-
pin SSOP package. The circuit includes four n-channel
power MOSFETs used to form the main power-sourcing

1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
Ordering Information
PART
TEMP
RANGE
IC
PACKAGE
SMBus
INTERFACE
TYPE
MAX5945EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 36 SSOP Not included
MAX5945EVSYS 0°C to +70°C 36 SSOP MAXSMBus
Note: The MAX5945EV kit software is provided with the
MAX5945EVKIT. However, the MAXSMBUS interface board is
required to interface the EV kit to the computer when using the
software.
E
va
lu
a
te
:
M
A
X
5
9
4
5
MAX5945 Evaluation Kit/Evaluation System
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1